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3. kolo gorenjske
Kamnik, 22.5.2019

17. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
22.05.2019 - 16:00 Time trials
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.08 MEDVEŠEK, Blaž San Sebastian (ESP) 29.12.2004
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 26.71 FERŠ ERŽEN, Anže Indianapolis (USA) 25.08.2017
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 27.34 VOVK, Nace Kranj 21.04.2018
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 28.52 VOVK, Nace Gjur/Győr (HUN) 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 30.78 NOVAK, Tai Maribor 23.12.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Radovljica 34.70 330
2. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 37.47 262

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
22.05.2019 - 16:01
Rek. SLO abs.moški 22.19 GODEC, Jernej Montreal (CAN) 11.08.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 22.88 TAVČAR, Anže Antwerpen (BEL) 08.07.2012
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 23.99 TAVČAR, Anže Maribor 18.12.2010
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 25.07 SAGMEISTER, Rok Maribor 16.12.2006
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 27.25 HROVATIN, Žiga Maribor 22.12.2013
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 25.24 568
2. POTOČNIK, Vid 02 PK Radovljica 26.81 474
3. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 28.13 410
4. IVIČIČ, Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj 28.36 400
5. SMOLNIKAR, Tevž 05 PK Radovljica 28.42 398
6. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 05 PK Triglav Kranj 29.87 343
7. KOSMAČ, Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj 30.46 323
8. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 30.81 312
9. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Kamnik 34.01 232

10. KOSMAČ, Tilen 08 PK Triglav Kranj 34.25 227
11. LUŽNIK, Anže 07 PK Radovljica 34.37 225
12. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 34.68 219
13. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 39.51 148
14. LAHARNAR, Taras 09 PK Radovljica 40.97 132
15. TERSEGLAV, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 42.25 121
16. NEČIMER, Gaj 09 PK Radovljica 43.23 113
17. POTOČAN, Vid 05 PK Kamnik 45.71 95
18. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 54.41 56
19. TERSEGLAV, Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 56.07 51

DNS KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik
DNS VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik
DNS RAZPOTNIK ŠIMENC, Ažbe 08 PK Kamnik
DNS NEGODIČ, Liam 08 PK Kamnik
DNS ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik
DNS CENCELJ, Andraž 07 PK Kamnik
DNS VRHOVNIK, Matevž 07 PK Kamnik
DNS LACKOVIČ, Peter 10 PK Kamnik
DNS TEMNIKAR, Aleks 06 PK Kamnik
DNS TRAVNIKAR, Matic 05 PK Kamnik
DNS TURK PINTAR, Tit 05 PK Kamnik
DNS PRVINŠEK, Juš 04 PK Kamnik
DNS STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik
DNS SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik
DNS PEVEC, Domen 04 PK Kamnik
DNS VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik
DNS PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kamnik, 22.5.2019

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

DNS LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik
DNS MERKLIN, Samo 05 PK Kamnik
DNS POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Radovljica

18. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
22.05.2019 - 16:08 Time trials
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER, Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.07.2014
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER, Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.07.2014
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER, Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.07.2014
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 30.87 SENČAR, Iza Kranj 02.06.2011
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 32.87 JELESIJEVIČ, Anja Kranj 27.07.2014
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 36.36 412
2. VEHOVAR, Ana 05 PK Kamnik 44.08 231
3. KORELC, Kim 10 PK Triglav Kranj 47.32 187

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
22.05.2019 - 16:09
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 25.35 KLANČAR, Neža Netanya (ISR) 01.07.2017
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 25.35 KLANČAR, Neža Netanya (ISR) 01.07.2017
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 25.68 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Antwerpen (BEL) 07.07.2012
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 26.87 ŠEGEL, Janja Praga/Prague (CZE) 06.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 28.49 ROŽIČ, Ula Kranj 15.07.2018
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. MARČUN, Mojca 06 PK Radovljica 28.94 547
2. DOBROVOLJC, Živa 00 PK Kamnik 29.66 508
3. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 30.21 480
4. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 30.42 471
5. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 30.49 467
6. BENDE, Eva 04 PK Kamnik 30.99 445
7. CAMLEK, Neca 04 PK Triglav Kranj 31.16 438
8. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ, Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 31.20 436
9. PERKO, Neja 05 PK Triglav Kranj 31.72 415

10. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 32.02 403
11. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 32.18 397
12. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 32.66 380

DI LENARDO, Ana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 32.66 380
14. GARTNER, Gia 06 PK Radovljica 32.95 370
15. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Kamnik 33.55 351
16. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 33.74 345
17. BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik 34.44 324
18. MARGETA, Sara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 34.58 320
19. CAMLEK, Maca 07 PK Triglav Kranj 36.03 283
20. SEKNE, Ina 09 PK Radovljica 38.18 238

DNS VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik
DNS VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik
DNS LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik
DNS PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik
DNS KLEMEN, Taja 11 PK Kamnik
DNS MEDVED, Lana 07 PK Kamnik
DNS VEHOVAR, Ana 05 PK Kamnik
DNS JEZERŠEK, Veronika 05 PK Kamnik
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kamnik, 22.5.2019

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

DNS TEMNIKAR, Klara 08 PK Kamnik
DNS POLJANŠEK, Ella 09 PK Kamnik
DNS MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik
DNS PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik
DNS WAGGER, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS JANŠA KIRBIŠ, Živa 06 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KORELC, Karin 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ARH HUSANOVIĆ, Sara 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS MIKAC KNAPIĆ, Nia 04 PK Triglav Kranj

3. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
22.05.2019 - 16:13
Rek. SLO abs.moški 3:50.28 BAU, Martin Reka/Rijeka (CRO) 24.06.2017
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 3:52.55 PETRIČ, Darjan Guayaquil (ECU) 05.08.1982
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 3:58.23 PETRIČ, Borut Jönköping (SWE) 18.08.1977
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 4:11.99 KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž Maribor 10.12.2017
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 4:34.19 VIDMAR, Jure Maribor 18.12.2004
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 4:38.12 495
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:42.50 33.51 250m: 2:52.14 34.59 350m: 4:03.41 35.04

100m: 1:08.99 36.53 200m: 2:17.55 35.05 300m: 3:28.37 36.23 400m: 4:38.12 34.71

2. SMOLNIKAR, Tevž 05 PK Radovljica 4:40.33 483
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:43.24 36.01 250m: 2:55.06 35.64 350m: 4:06.10 34.73

100m: 1:07.23 35.38 200m: 2:19.42 36.18 300m: 3:31.37 36.31 400m: 4:40.33 34.23

3. POTOČNIK, Vid 02 PK Radovljica 4:41.54 477
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:41.70 35.07 250m: 2:54.16 36.33 350m: 4:06.72 36.10

100m: 1:06.63 35.40 200m: 2:17.83 36.13 300m: 3:30.62 36.46 400m: 4:41.54 34.82

4. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 4:47.19 449
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:46.55 36.16 250m: 2:59.38 36.19 350m: 4:12.21 36.09

100m: 1:10.39 36.25 200m: 2:23.19 36.64 300m: 3:36.12 36.74 400m: 4:47.19 34.98

5. KOSMAČ, Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj 4:47.98 446
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:45.39 36.71 250m: 2:58.53 36.87 350m: 4:12.30 36.37

100m: 1:08.68 36.75 200m: 2:21.66 36.27 300m: 3:35.93 37.40 400m: 4:47.98 35.68

6. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Radovljica 4:54.29 418
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:49.95 38.49 250m: 3:04.07 37.41 350m: 4:19.07 37.41

100m: 1:11.46 37.91 200m: 2:26.66 36.71 300m: 3:41.66 37.59 400m: 4:54.29 35.22

7. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 4:54.36 417
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:47.66 37.65 250m: 3:03.32 38.23 350m: 4:19.28 38.20

100m: 1:10.01 36.43 200m: 2:25.09 37.43 300m: 3:41.08 37.76 400m: 4:54.36 35.08

8. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 4:57.36 405
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:46.49 38.00 250m: 3:03.93 38.39 350m: 4:21.19 38.30

100m: 1:08.49 36.50 200m: 2:25.54 39.05 300m: 3:42.89 38.96 400m: 4:57.36 36.17

9. IVIČIČ, Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:58.22 401
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:48.00 39.34 250m: 3:05.46 39.84 350m: 4:22.70 38.84

100m: 1:08.66 35.86 200m: 2:25.62 37.62 300m: 3:43.86 38.40 400m: 4:58.22 35.52

10. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 4:59.10 398
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:49.45 37.04 250m: 3:06.48 37.41 350m: 4:22.23 37.33

100m: 1:12.41 38.06 200m: 2:29.07 39.62 300m: 3:44.90 38.42 400m: 4:59.10 36.87

11. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 5:03.17 382
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:51.33 38.09 250m: 3:08.95 38.26 350m: 4:25.49 37.55

100m: 1:13.24 38.47 200m: 2:30.69 39.36 300m: 3:47.94 38.99 400m: 5:03.17 37.68
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kamnik, 22.5.2019

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

12. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 5:03.62 380
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:51.79 38.75 250m: 3:09.17 38.63 350m: 4:27.34 38.42

100m: 1:13.04 37.57 200m: 2:30.54 38.75 300m: 3:48.92 39.75 400m: 5:03.62 36.28

13. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 5:12.53 349
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:53.28 40.83 250m: 3:13.72 40.48 350m: 4:33.24 39.02

100m: 1:12.45 38.33 200m: 2:33.24 39.96 300m: 3:54.22 40.50 400m: 5:12.53 39.29

14. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 5:15.91 338
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:55.06 40.15 250m: 3:15.64 40.51 350m: 4:37.04 40.81

100m: 1:14.91 39.69 200m: 2:35.13 40.07 300m: 3:56.23 40.59 400m: 5:15.91 38.87

15. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:22.40 318
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:56.65 40.18 250m: 3:19.02 40.89 350m: 4:42.06 41.44

100m: 1:16.47 40.44 200m: 2:38.13 41.48 300m: 4:00.62 41.60 400m: 5:22.40 40.34

16. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:32.02 291
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 2:01.86 42.84 250m: 3:26.10 41.34 350m: 4:52.61 43.02

100m: 1:19.02 43.29 200m: 2:44.76 42.90 300m: 4:09.59 43.49 400m: 5:32.02 39.41

17. ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik 5:32.55 289
50m: 37.61 37.61 200m: 2:44.46 43.10 300m: 4:09.42 43.64 400m: 5:32.55 41.82

150m: 2:01.36 1:23.75 250m: 3:25.78 41.32 350m: 4:50.73 41.31

18. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 5:46.41 256
50m: 39.33 39.33 150m: 2:08.42 45.89 250m: 3:36.75 45.24 400m: 5:46.41 1:24.64

100m: 1:22.53 43.20 200m: 2:51.51 43.09 300m: 4:21.77 45.02

19. KOSMAČ, Tilen 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:07.50 214
50m: 38.37 38.37 150m: 2:11.99 48.45 250m: 3:47.80 47.98 350m: 5:23.47 48.37

100m: 1:23.54 45.17 200m: 2:59.82 47.83 300m: 4:35.10 47.30 400m: 6:07.50 44.03

20. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 6:31.47 177
50m: 46.07 46.07 150m: 2:27.24 50.73 250m: 4:06.78 50.39 350m: 5:46.67 50.26

100m: 1:36.51 50.44 200m: 3:16.39 49.15 300m: 4:56.41 49.63 400m: 6:31.47 44.80

21. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 6:31.57 177
50m: 43.04 43.04 150m: 2:25.19 50.61 250m: 4:06.20 49.91 350m: 5:44.27 48.26

100m: 1:34.58 51.54 200m: 3:16.29 51.10 300m: 4:56.01 49.81 400m: 6:31.57 47.30

22. TERSEGLAV, Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 6:36.13 171
50m: 43.43 43.43 150m: 2:21.84 49.40 250m: 4:04.57 51.29 350m: 5:50.16 52.43

100m: 1:32.44 49.01 200m: 3:13.28 51.44 300m: 4:57.73 53.16 400m: 6:36.13 45.97

23. LUŽNIK, Anže 07 PK Radovljica 6:42.29 163
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:16.51 50.57 250m: 4:05.11 53.71 350m: 5:49.61 53.10

100m: 1:25.94 48.15 200m: 3:11.40 54.89 300m: 4:56.51 51.40 400m: 6:42.29 52.68

24. TERSEGLAV, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 6:55.22 148
50m: 47.09 47.09 150m: 2:33.43 52.12 250m: 4:20.35 50.90 350m: 6:05.38 50.23

100m: 1:41.31 54.22 200m: 3:29.45 56.02 300m: 5:15.15 54.80 400m: 6:55.22 49.84

25. LAHARNAR, Taras 09 PK Radovljica 7:09.92 134
50m: 44.31 44.31 150m: 2:32.67 54.17 250m: 4:23.10 55.42 350m: 6:14.38 56.19

100m: 1:38.50 54.19 200m: 3:27.68 55.01 300m: 5:18.19 55.09 400m: 7:09.92 55.54

26. NEČIMER, Gaj 09 PK Radovljica 7:36.82 111
50m: 48.12 48.12 150m: 2:42.75 58.56 250m: 4:41.51 59.85 350m: 6:41.15 1:01.38

100m: 1:44.19 56.07 200m: 3:41.66 58.91 300m: 5:39.77 58.26 400m: 7:36.82 55.67
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kamnik, 22.5.2019

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
22.05.2019 - 16:40
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 4:06.35 KLINAR, Anja Vichy Val dAllier (FRA) 03.07.2016
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 4:11.36 FAIN, Katja Netanya (ISR) 29.06.2017
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 4:15.54 RAČNIK, Sara Gjur/Győr (HUN) 26.07.2017
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 4:23.88 ŠEGEL, Janja Maribor 14.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 4:45.37 MILER, Tamara Ravne na Koroškem 29.07.2005
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. MARČUN, Mojca 06 PK Radovljica 4:40.69 597
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:44.01 34.89 250m: 2:54.77 35.39 350m: 4:05.88 35.32

100m: 1:09.12 36.39 200m: 2:19.38 35.37 300m: 3:30.56 35.79 400m: 4:40.69 34.81

2. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 4:59.54 491
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:48.23 37.38 250m: 3:03.93 37.93 350m: 4:21.99 38.78

100m: 1:10.85 37.19 200m: 2:26.00 37.77 300m: 3:43.21 39.28 400m: 4:59.54 37.55

3. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ, Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:02.69 476
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:52.38 38.09 250m: 3:09.11 38.02 350m: 4:25.76 38.34

100m: 1:14.29 38.70 200m: 2:31.09 38.71 300m: 3:47.42 38.31 400m: 5:02.69 36.93

4. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 5:05.99 461
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:52.82 39.89 250m: 3:11.44 39.42 350m: 4:28.45 38.82

100m: 1:12.93 37.50 200m: 2:32.02 39.20 300m: 3:49.63 38.19 400m: 5:05.99 37.54

5. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik 5:09.77 444
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:52.71 40.00 250m: 3:13.36 39.71 350m: 4:32.00 38.01

100m: 1:12.71 39.05 200m: 2:33.65 40.94 300m: 3:53.99 40.63 400m: 5:09.77 37.77

6. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 5:10.14 443
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:51.70 38.59 250m: 3:09.89 39.27 350m: 4:30.80 40.82

100m: 1:13.11 38.35 200m: 2:30.62 38.92 300m: 3:49.98 40.09 400m: 5:10.14 39.34

7. CAMLEK, Neca 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:12.34 433
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:50.54 38.75 250m: 3:11.38 40.50 350m: 4:33.31 40.76

100m: 1:11.79 38.44 200m: 2:30.88 40.34 300m: 3:52.55 41.17 400m: 5:12.34 39.03

8. PERKO, Neja 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:13.01 431
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:54.35 38.98 250m: 3:15.10 39.87 350m: 4:34.70 38.63

100m: 1:15.37 40.12 200m: 2:35.23 40.88 300m: 3:56.07 40.97 400m: 5:13.01 38.31

9. GARTNER, Gia 06 PK Radovljica 5:13.72 428
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:55.15 39.91 250m: 3:15.39 40.02 350m: 4:34.62 39.47

100m: 1:15.24 39.85 200m: 2:35.37 40.22 300m: 3:55.15 39.76 400m: 5:13.72 39.10

10. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 5:14.36 425
50m: 34.74 34.74 150m: 1:54.00 40.68 250m: 3:13.53 40.45 350m: 4:34.13 39.97

100m: 1:13.32 38.58 200m: 2:33.08 39.08 300m: 3:54.16 40.63 400m: 5:14.36 40.23

11. DI LENARDO, Ana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:15.26 421
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:55.15 39.61 250m: 3:15.95 39.61 400m: 5:15.26 39.34

100m: 1:15.54 39.63 200m: 2:36.34 41.19 350m: 4:35.92 1:19.97

12. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 5:16.51 416
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:55.33 40.34 250m: 3:16.14 40.28 350m: 4:37.32 40.70

100m: 1:14.99 39.41 200m: 2:35.86 40.53 300m: 3:56.62 40.48 400m: 5:16.51 39.19

13. HRIBAR, Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:21.43 398
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 1:58.91 40.56 250m: 3:21.70 40.78 350m: 4:43.67 40.12

100m: 1:18.35 41.82 200m: 2:40.92 42.01 300m: 4:03.55 41.85 400m: 5:21.43 37.76

14. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 5:21.80 396
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:58.05 40.30 250m: 3:21.05 40.60 350m: 4:43.11 40.13

100m: 1:17.75 41.74 200m: 2:40.45 42.40 300m: 4:02.98 41.93 400m: 5:21.80 38.69

15. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 5:40.17 335
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:07.48 45.42 250m: 3:35.53 44.75 350m: 5:02.01 43.91

100m: 1:22.06 42.36 200m: 2:50.78 43.30 300m: 4:18.10 42.57 400m: 5:40.17 38.16

16. MARGETA, Sara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:47.93 313
50m: 39.26 39.26 150m: 2:07.13 43.92 250m: 3:36.78 44.05 350m: 5:05.61 43.91

100m: 1:23.21 43.95 200m: 2:52.73 45.60 300m: 4:21.70 44.92 400m: 5:47.93 42.32
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kamnik, 22.5.2019

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

17. JEZERŠEK, Veronika 05 PK Kamnik 6:06.31 268
50m: 41.68 41.68 150m: 2:16.91 48.02 250m: 3:49.39 47.30 350m: 5:22.52 47.05

100m: 1:28.89 47.21 200m: 3:02.09 45.18 300m: 4:35.47 46.08 400m: 6:06.31 43.79

18. PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik 6:10.44 260
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:15.25 46.00 250m: 3:50.51 46.96 350m: 5:24.93 46.37

100m: 1:29.25 48.88 200m: 3:03.55 48.30 300m: 4:38.56 48.05 400m: 6:10.44 45.51

19. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 6:18.44 243
50m: 41.16 41.16 150m: 2:16.66 46.15 250m: 3:52.28 47.25 350m: 5:29.30 47.68

100m: 1:30.51 49.35 200m: 3:05.03 48.37 300m: 4:41.62 49.34 400m: 6:18.44 49.14

20. CAMLEK, Maca 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:29.45 223
50m: 42.01 42.01 150m: 2:22.30 50.20 250m: 4:03.59 50.64 350m: 5:43.68 50.06

100m: 1:32.10 50.09 200m: 3:12.95 50.65 300m: 4:53.62 50.03 400m: 6:29.45 45.77

21. VEHOVAR, Ana 05 PK Kamnik 6:34.40 215
50m: 42.40 42.40 150m: 2:20.97 50.81 250m: 4:02.82 51.71 350m: 5:45.44 52.05

100m: 1:30.16 47.76 200m: 3:11.11 50.14 300m: 4:53.39 50.57 400m: 6:34.40 48.96

22. SEKNE, Ina 09 PK Radovljica 6:34.76 214
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:22.67 49.96 250m: 4:04.53 49.98 350m: 5:48.48 50.75

100m: 1:32.71 50.34 200m: 3:14.55 51.88 300m: 4:57.73 53.20 400m: 6:34.76 46.28

DNS WAGGER, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS MIKAC KNAPIĆ, Nia 04 PK Triglav Kranj

19. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
22.05.2019 - 17:02
Rek. SLO abs.moški 48.88 TAVČAR, Anže London (GBR) 19.05.2016
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 50.24 TAVČAR, Anže Maribor 23.12.2012
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 52.30 TAVČAR, Anže Maribor 19.12.2010
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 54.41 SAGMEISTER, Rok Kranj 01.12.2006
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 59.52 JUG, Sebastjan Maribor 10.12.2017
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. TRAVNIKAR, Matic 05 PK Kamnik 1:22.15 186
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:22.15 43.61

2. POTOČAN, Vid 05 PK Kamnik 1:34.81 121
50m: 43.66 43.66 100m: 1:34.81 51.15

3. VRHOVNIK, Matevž 07 PK Kamnik 1:35.11 119
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:35.11 51.42

4. MERKLIN, Samo 05 PK Kamnik 1:35.58 118
50m: 43.63 43.63 100m: 1:35.58 51.95

5. TURK PINTAR, Tit 05 PK Kamnik 1:37.42 111
50m: 44.84 44.84 100m: 1:37.42 52.58

6. PEVEC, Domen 04 PK Kamnik 1:37.93 109
50m: 42.96 42.96 100m: 1:37.93 54.97

7. CENCELJ, Andraž 07 PK Kamnik 1:43.43 93
50m: 46.55 46.55 100m: 1:43.43 56.88

8. LACKOVIČ, Peter 10 PK Kamnik 2:06.26 51
50m: 58.21 58.21 100m: 2:06.26 1:08.05

DSQ PRVINŠEK, Juš 04 PK Kamnik
SW 4.4 -

DNS RAZPOTNIK ŠIMENC, Ažbe 08 PK Kamnik
DNS NEGODIČ, Liam 08 PK Kamnik
DNS TEMNIKAR, Aleks 06 PK Kamnik
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3. kolo gorenjske
Kamnik, 22.5.2019

20. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
22.05.2019 - 17:07
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 54.55 KLANČAR, Neža Buenos Aires (ARG) 09.10.2018
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 55.58 ŠEGEL, Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 07.07.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 55.58 ŠEGEL, Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 07.07.2016
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 57.55 ŠEGEL, Janja Praga/Prague (CZE) 05.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:01.96 MILER, Tamara Brescia (ITA) 11.07.2005
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. MARGETA, Sara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 1:19.43 275
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:19.43 41.35

2. JANŠA KIRBIŠ, Živa 06 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.26 215
50m: 40.27 40.27 100m: 1:26.26 45.99

3. CAMLEK, Maca 07 PK Triglav Kranj 1:30.44 186
50m: 41.82 41.82 100m: 1:30.44 48.62

4. ARH HUSANOVIĆ, Sara 07 PK Triglav Kranj 1:30.72 185
50m: 42.57 42.57 100m: 1:30.72 48.15

5. KLEMEN, Taja 11 PK Kamnik 1:55.18 90
50m: 54.13 54.13 100m: 1:55.18 1:01.05

6. MEDVED, Lana 07 PK Kamnik 1:56.28 87
50m: 53.36 53.36 100m: 1:56.28 1:02.92

7. POLJANŠEK, Ella 09 PK Kamnik 2:25.54 44
50m: 1:02.68 1:02.68 100m: 2:25.54 1:22.86

DNS TEMNIKAR, Klara 08 PK Kamnik

5. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto
22.05.2019 - 17:10
Rek. SLO abs.moški 1:57.05 ŽBOGAR, Robert Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 08.08.2016
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 2:02.18 KOŽELJ, Matjaž Reka/Rijeka (CRO) 24.07.1988
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 2:04.78 BERLOŽNIK, Jaš Maribor 23.12.2018
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 2:12.13 BERLOŽNIK, Jaš Maribor 18.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 2:25.97 VOVK, Nace Maribor 14.12.2014
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 05 PK Triglav Kranj 2:44.52 311
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:20.06 44.17 150m: 2:05.36 45.30 200m: 2:44.52 39.16

2. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 2:44.74 310
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:15.81 41.90 150m: 1:59.97 44.16 200m: 2:44.74 44.77

3. SLANA, Bor 05 PK Kamnik 2:51.04 277
